Rank By Gen. By Cat. Cat.
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Gender BIB Country

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
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431
464
437
451
471
469
460
441
443
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449
470
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435
436
454
453
452
455
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1o lNopitoa Trail Run MTB 2020 2.100m Avapaon lNopitoag

NIKOAAOZ XKOYTAPHX
JOHN KLOK

KQNXTANTINOX XKOTIAHX

MNAProx rlrAKOYMAKHx
MIATOX KAPAMIMEPHX
AHMHTPHZ XAlAZ
KQXTAX TXEKEPIAHZ
EYAO=IA MYAQNA
NAXOX 'PHIOPOIMOYAOZ
KAPATIMEPH EIPHNH
FPHITOPHZ KAAAITAZ

METPOX KAAOIEPOIMOYAOX

MOYAH ®YTIAH
BAITEAHZ TZQPTZHX
FEQPT10Z BONTZOX
EAAH XAMOYHAIAH
>00IA BOYATAPH
2MYPIAQN BOYATAPHZ
2MYPOZ KIATIKIAHX
KYPIAKOZX KIATIKIAHZ
ANAPONIKH KIATIKIAH
IOANNHZ MANTIAHX
MANNOX MAKPYTTANNHX
ATTEAA ANTQONIOY
APTEMHX XAAATEHY
200IA MANQAH
ANTQONIA XAZIQTH

1982
1981
1991
1978
1977
1998
1965
1972
1988
2006

1969
1968
1966

1985
1984

>AYBOAOY
ZAY BOAOY

BOAOZ

AZ AHMHTPIAZ
2AYB

>AYB

I ¥ NIKH BOAOY
ZAY BOAQOY

YIOULIS RUNNING TEAM
KENTAYPOZX BOAQY

MOYPEZI MHAIO N. MATNHZIAZ

>AYBOAOY

>AY BOAOY

2AY BOAOY

BOAOX

KENTAYPOX BOAQY
KENTAYPOZX BOAQY

start 2km
-10/11/2020 6:36:01 AM
-10/11/2020 6:36:01 AM
-10/11/2020 6:36:01 AM
-10/11/2020 6:36:26 AM
-10/11/2020 6:36:59 AM
-10/11/2020 6:36:44 AM
-10/11/2020 6:36:01 AM
-10/11/2020 6:36:26 AM
-10/11/2020 6:38:01 AM
-10/11/2020 6:36:59 AM
-10/11/2020 6:36:26 AM
-10/11/2020 6:37:28 AM
-10/11/2020 6:36:26 AM
-10/11/2020 6:36:44 AM
-10/11/2020 6:37:42 AM
-10/11/2020 6:36:01 AM
-10/11/2020 6:39:31 AM
-10/11/2020 6:39:31 AM
-10/11/2020 6:37:17 AM
-10/11/2020 6:37:17 AM
-10/11/2020 6:37:17 AM
-10/11/2020 6:37:42 AM
-10/11/2020 6:37:28 AM
-10/11/2020 6:37:28 AM
-10/11/2020 6:36:59 AM
-10/11/2020 6:36:44 AM
-10/11/2020 6:36:44 AM

finish 2km
0:09:34.753
0:09:42.676
0:09:58.334
0:10:02.680
0:10:25.580
0:11:03.706
0:11:11.797
0:12:16.310
0:12:52.880
0:13:06.587
0:13:16.627
0:18:06.927
0:18:26.786
0:18:38.307
0:19:03.063
0:19:16.460
0:20:24.926
0:20:28.990
0:21:05.703
0:21:05.704
0:21:05.707
0:21:38.483
0:21:39.217
0:21:39.220
0:24:46.397
0:25:01.427
0:25:01.430




